CK4200 Series
MAAX™ IS A TRADEMARK OF MAAX HARDWARE INC.
1-844-666-MAAX    I    www.maaxhardware.com
Ontario, Canada
Cylindrical Knobsets
▪ QUALITY
▪ SECURITY
▪ AETHETICS

▪ CK4200- Trims. . . .  . . .  . . . . . . .  . . . .  . . . .  .
▪ CK4200- Finishes. . . .  . . . . . . . .  . . . .  . . . .  .
▪ CK4200- How to Order. . .  . .  . . . .  . . . .  . . . .
▪ CK4200- Latches. . .  . . . .  .  . .  . . . .  . . . .  . . . .
▪ CK4200- Strikes. . . .  . . . .  . . . . .  . . . .  . . . .  .
▪ Cylinders, Cores, and Keyways. . .  . . . .  . . . .
02
03
04
05-06
07
08
08
09
09
10-11
QUALITY:
▪ Conforms to ANSI/BHMA A 156.2 standard,
Series 4000, Grade-2
▪ High quality cylindrical chassis
▪ Limited 5 years warranty
SECURITY:
▪ Offers high security features to discourage
abuse and intrusion
AESTHETICS:
▪ A range of trim designs and finishes to
 complement different architectural design
 applications
CK4200
Cylindrical Knobset
Grade - 2
FEATURES  STANDARDS
MAAX CK4200 Series Grade-2 standard duty cylindrical knobset offers a perfect combination of value and performance. The
CK4200 is the ideal choice for light commercial and quality residential buildings including fine homes, apartments, small offices,
hotels and motels. MAAX CK4200 Series is available in two knob styles and variety of finishes to meet the aesthetic needs of
your project.
CROSS REFERENCE
▪ UL/cUL listed for A label - 3 hours fire rating
▪ Meets UL 10C positive pressure requirements
▪ Conforms to ANSI/BHMA A156.2 standard,
Series 4000, Grade-2
▪ Standard duty for commercial and residential
applications
▪ Non-handed installation
▪ Concealed mounting screws
▪ A variety of functions and the most popular
finishes
CK4200 Series
03 1-844-666-MAAX    I    maaxhardware.com
Note: Chart prepared by comparing functions of mortise locks based on data obtained from trade sources. It is not guaranteed nor represented that any specific product exactly equals any other product.
M A A X  Y A L E
4 6 0 0 ( L N )  C K 4 2 0 0  C K 4 4 0 0
C O R B I N
R U S S W I N
D O R M A
C K 7 0 0  W
F A L C O N  H A G E R
-
S C H L A G E
A  6 K
B E S T  S A R G E N T
6  L I N E
SPECIFICATIONS
CK4200 Series
HANDING:
▪ Non-handed, field reversible installation
DOOR THICKNESS:
▪ 1-3/8” (35 mm) to 1-3/4” (45 mm) - standard
▪ 2” (51.4 mm) - optional
STANDARD DOOR PREP:
▪ 2-1/8” (54 mm) diameter (bore)
▪ 1” (25.4 mm) latch hole diameter (cross bore)

Optional
ROSES:
HOW TO ORDER CK4200 KNOBSET
CK4240  ED US26D   SCC KD
Model No./Function
Rose
Style
Knob
Style
Finish Handing Cylinder Keyway Keying Options
CK4201 - Dummy Trim/One Side
CK4202 - Dummy Trim/Two Sides
CK4210 - Passage/Closet (F75)
CK4213 - Exit/Communicating Passage (F111)
CK4220 - Patio (F77A)
CK4230 - Privacy, Bedroom/Bath (F76A)
CK4240 - Entry/Office  (F82)
CK4243 - Entry (F109)
CK4263 - Exit/Communicating Classroom (F113)
CK4267 - Store Door (F91)
CK4270 - Classroom (F84)
CK4272 - Communicating (F80)
CK4280 - Storeroom/Closet (F86)
CK4282 - Utility/Asylum/Institutional (F87)
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Blank - Rose (G)
             (Default)
H - Rose (H)
K - Rose (K)
BL - BALA (Default)
HV - HUEVO
Blank - Right Hand (Default)*
RHR - Right Hand Reverse
LH - Left Hand
LHR - Left Hand Reverse
* Field Reversible
US3 - (605), US5 -  (609),
US10B - (613), US11 (616),
US15 (619), US26D (626),
US32 - (629), US32D -  (630)
Blank - Conventional (Default)
LC - Less Cylinder (SFIC)
SF6 - 6 Pin SFIC w/core
SF7 - 7 Pin SFIC w/core SCC - Schlage “C” (Default)
Others - See Keyways
KD - Keyed different (Default)
Others - See Keying
Strike:
 Blank - (T) Strike (Default)
 ASA -  (ASA) Strike
Backset:
 Blank - 2-3/4” (Default)
 BS (2-3/8) - 2-3/8”
Faceplate:
 Blank - 1-1/8” (default)
 FP1 - 1”
CK4200 Series
C K 4 2 0 0
S t a n d a r d  D u t y  C y l i n d r i c a l  K n o b s e t ,  G r a d e - 2
08 1-844-666-MAAX    I    maaxhardware.com
▪ Other finishes available with longer lead time and minimum order quantity
FINISH OPTIONS
Finish Options
Color